Haeata Campus and
Chisnallwood Intermediate

652 Queenspark and Burwood

653 Southshore

652 Queenspark and Burwood

Morning Trip

Lake Terrace Rd

Burwood Hospital (Burwood Rd)
Chisnallwood Intermediate

Haeata Campus

653 Southshore
Morning Trip

Southshore

New Brighton

Beach Rd/Bower Ave
Chisnallwood Intermediate

Haeata Campus

Note:

All students travelling to and from Haeata Campus will be picked up and dropped off on Shortland Street.

Need help?

Give us a call on 366 88 55

or visit metro.co.nz

Mon-Fri
7.55am
8.05am
8.30am
8.35am

Mon-Fri
8.00am
8.10am
8.15am
8.30am
8.35am

Afternoon Trip

Chisnallwood Intermediate
Haeata Campus

Burwood Hospital (Burwood Rd)

Lake Terrace Rd

Afternoon Trip
Chisnallwood Intermediate
Haeata Campus

Beach Rd / Bower Ave
New Brighton

Southshore

Zonel
fares apply to
this service

Mon-Fri
3.00pm
3.05pm
3.40pm
3.50pm

Mon-Fri
3.00pm
3.05pm

3.50pm

metro

Our network
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