

Haeata Campus and **Chisnallwood Intermediate**

Zone 1 fares apply to this service

652 Queenspark and Burwood

Morning Trip	Mon-Fri	Afternoon Trip	Mon-Fri	
Lake Terrace Rd	7.55am	Chisnallwood Intermediate	3.00pm	
Burwood Hospital (Burwood Rd)	8.05am	Haeata Campus	3.05pm	
Chisnallwood Intermediate	8.30am	Burwood Hospital (Burwood Rd)	3.40pm	
Haeata Campus	8.35am	Lake Terrace Rd	3.50pm	

653 Southshore

Morning Trip	Mon-Fri	Afternoon Trip	Mon-Fri
Southshore	8.00am	Chisnallwood Intermediate	3.00pm
New Brighton	8.10am	Haeata Campus	3.05pm
Beach Rd/Bower Ave	8.15am	Beach Rd / Bower Ave	3.25pm
Chisnallwood Intermediate	8.30am	New Brighton	3.35pm
Haeata Campus	8.35am	Southshore	3.50pm

Note:

All students travelling to and from Haeata Campus will be picked up and dropped off on Shortland Street.

Need help? Give us a call on 366 88 55 or visit metro.co.nz



